
PERFORMANCE TABLE: Sig P239

.357 Sig
Average Velocity at 15 ft.
Standard Deviation
Average Muzzle Energy
Smallest Group at 15 yds.
Largest Group Size
Average Group Size

Remington
125-gr. JHP
1,361 fps
21 fps
515 ft-lbs
1.75 inches
2.50 inches
2.05 inches

Federal
150-gr. JHP
1,096 fps
4 fps
400 ft-lbs
1.50 inches
2.25 inches
1.85 inches

Accuracy testing consisted of five consecutive 5-shot groups with each load.
fps=feet per second. ft-lbs=foot-pounds

UMC
125-gr. MC
1,371 fps
15 fps
522 ft-lbs
1.75 inches
2.50 inches
2.13 inches

There aren’t any controls on the right side of the P239, so most left-
handed shooters probably won’t like the pistol.

Warranty: One Year

Black
30 oz.
7.00 in.
5.25 in.
3.50 in.
5.25 in.

7 rds.
Plastic
2.87 in.
1.10 in.
1.97 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Mag. Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$595Sig Sauer P239, .357 Sig


